STUDYING THE PAST

ORDER THE FOLLOWING MOMENTS OF THE  HISTORY

CHRONOLOGICALLY:

THE MIDDLE AGES BEGAN

FRENCH REVOLUTION

COLUMBUS DISCOVERED

GUTENBERG INVENTED THE

AMERICA PRINTING PRESS
1- AD 476:
2- 1450:
3- 1492:
4- 1789:

WHAT HAPPENED IN THE FOLLOWING DATES? CHOOSE THE CORRECT

OPTION

2.5 MILLION YEARS AGO:
3500 BEFORE CHRIST:
3100 BC:

500 BC:

218 BC:

27 BC:

AD 476:

1450:

1492:

1789:
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